
Day Date Activity Room Facilitator(s)

Tuesday April 7
Witnessing Our Future

CAC Center for Health

Thursday April 9 Curriculum Committee
or other committee work, assessment work, or student advising

KW 112 Brian Compton

Tuesday April 14
Faculty Roundtable 12-1

Faculty meeting with the Dean(s) 1-2
CAC

Faculty

Deans

Thursday April 16 Assessment/FIG/Dept meetings CAC Carmen Bland

Tuesday April 21 Earth Day CAC ISL/Sustainablity Committee

Thursday April 23 Curriculum Committee
or other committee work, assessment work, or student advising

KW 112 Brian Compton

Tuesday April 28 FIG/Dept meetings CAC Dept. Chairs/Dean

Thursday April 30 Wellness Initiative - All Staff CAC Wellness Committee

Tuesday May 5
Faculty Roundtable 12-1

Faculty meeting with the Dean(s) 1-2
CAC

Faculty

Deans

Thursday May 7 Accreditation - All Staff CAC Accreditation Steering Committee

Tuesday May 12 FIG/Dept Meetings CAC Dept. Chairs/Dean

Thursday May 14 Curriculum Committee
or other committee work, assessment work, or student advising

KW 112 Brian Compton

Tuesday May 19 CSS Exchange CAC CSS staff

Thursday May 21
Preparation for the Teaching and Learning 

Institute
CAC Teaching and Learning Committee

Tuesday May 26 FIG/Dept Meetings CAC Dept. Chairs/Dean

Thursday May 28 Curriculum Committee
or other committee work, assessment work, or student advising

KW 112 Brian Compton

Tuesday June 2
Faculty Roundtable 12-1

Faculty meeting with the Dean(s) 1-2
CAC

Faculty

Deans

Thursday June 4 TBA CAC

Tuesday June 9 FIG/Dept Meetings CAC Dept. Chairs/Dean

Thursday June 11 Curriculum Committee
or other committee work, assessment work, or student advising

KW 112 Brian Compton

Tuesday June 16 Assessment Annual Narrative Reports CAC Dept. Chairs/Dean

Thursday June 18 Preparation for Fall Pre-service CAC Dean

Friday June 19 Graduation/Last day of Spring quarter
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